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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

24.78 676 F 16/12/23 Swim England Winter Championships 2023 Sheffield Hatfield 2

24.81 673 H 16/12/23 Swim England Winter Championships 2023 Sheffield Hatfield 2

25.31 634 H 19/11/23 BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2023 Sheffield  2

25.34 632 H 05/12/21 Swim England National Winter Championships (25m) Sheffield Hatfield 2

25.39 628 H 02/11/19 Swim England East Region Short Course Champs 2019 Basildon Hatfield 2

25.48 621 H 20/11/22 BUCS Short Course 2022-23 Sheffield  2

25.56 616 F 02/11/19 Swim England East Region Short Course Champs 2019 Basildon Hatfield 2

25.56 616 H 05/11/22 SE East Region Short Course Championships 2022 Luton Hatfield 2

25.63 611 H 21/11/21 BUCS Short Course Swimming Sheffield  2

25.68 607 H 06/11/21 SE East Region Short Course Championships Luton Hatfield 2

25.69 606 H 22/09/19 Hatfield Club Championships 2019 Hatfield Hatfield 4

25.70 606 F 05/11/22 SE East Region Short Course Championships 2022 Luton Hatfield 2

25.77 601 H 21/07/18 Putteridge L2 Inaugural Alternative Nationals Luton Hatfield 2

25.82 597 F 03/11/18 Swim England East Region Short Course Championship Luton Hatfield 2

25.91 591 H 03/11/18 Swim England East Region Short Course Championship Luton Hatfield 2

26.09 579 H 15/12/18 Hatfield Xmas Meet Meet 2018 Hertfordshire Hatfield 3

26.14 576 H 23/06/18 Hatfield Summer Meet 2018 Herts Sports Village Hatfield 2

26.20 572 H 27/01/19 SE Hertfordshire County Champs & Age Group Comp Borehamwood Hatfield 2

26.20 572 F 27/01/19 SE Hertfordshire County Champs & Age Group Comp Borehamwood Hatfield 2

26.22 570 F 23/06/18 Hatfield Summer Meet 2018 Herts Sports Village Hatfield 2

26.26 568 H 27/01/19 SE Hertfordshire County Champs & Age Group Comp Borehamwood Hatfield 2

26.43 557 H 24/09/17 Hatfield Club Championships 2017 Hatfield Hatfield 4

26.61 546 F 15/12/18 Hatfield Xmas Meet Meet 2018 Hertfordshire Hatfield 3

26.64 544 F 02/12/17 HATFIELD XMAS MEET 2017 HERTFORDSHIRE Hatfield 3

26.69 541 F 19/01/20 Swim England Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Hatfield 2

26.74 538 H 19/01/20 Swim England Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Hatfield 2

26.87 530 H 02/12/17 HATFIELD XMAS MEET 2017 HERTFORDSHIRE Hatfield 3
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26.87 530 H 02/12/17 HATFIELD XMAS MEET 2017 HERTFORDSHIRE Hatfield 3

26.89 529 F 28/01/18 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Hatfield 2

26.93 526 H 28/01/18 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Hatfield 2

27.17 512 H 23/05/21 Hatfield Hertfordshire Swim V Hatfield 0

27.69 484 H 07/11/15 ASA East Region Winter Championships 2015 Luton  2

27.70 484 F 17/12/16 Hatfield Christmas Gala Hatfield Hatfield 3

27.74 482 H 17/12/16 Hatfield Christmas Gala Hatfield Hatfield 3

27.86 475 H 05/11/16 East Swimming 2016 SC Championships Luton Hatfield 2

27.88 474 F 11/12/16 Hertsmere Flyers Last Chance 'No Frills' Gala Borehamwood Hatfield 3

27.97 470 F 27/06/15 BHSC End of Season Early County Qualifier Hendon Bo Of Harrow 3

27.97 470 H 26/01/16 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood  2

28.00 468 F 25/06/16 Hatfield Golden Jubilee Gala Hatfield Hatfield 2

28.01 468 F 28/11/15 Hatfield SC Winter Gala 2015 Hatfield Hatfield 3

28.03 467 F 20/09/15 Hatfield Club Championships 2015 Hatfield Hatfield 4

28.19 459 H 14/02/15 Middlesex County Championships 2015 Barnet Bo Of Harrow 2

28.38 450 F 25/11/14 Bo Harrow County Time Trials Northwood Bo Of Harrow 4

28.38 450 F 14/02/15 Middlesex County Championships 2015 Barnet Bo Of Harrow 2

28.53 443 H 29/01/17 Herts County Champs & Age Group Champs Borehamwood Hatfield 2

30.18 374 F 21/06/14 Borough of Harrow End of Season Open Meet Barnet Bo Of Harrow 3

30.30 369 F 15/12/13 BoH SC 3 Christmas Cracker 2013 Barnet Bo Of Harrow 3

30.31 369 F 01/03/14 MCASA Bagcat & Youth Competitions 2014 Enfield Bo Of Harrow 2

31.55 327 F 16/06/13 Borough of Harrow SC End of Season Open Meet Barnet Bo Of Harrow 3

31.60 326 F 13/03/13 Middlesex County Championships Enfield Bo Of Harrow 2

32.51 299 F 06/10/12 MCASA Short Course Championships Northolt Bo Of Harrow 2

32.68 294 F 22/09/12 Borough of Harrow SC Club Championships Harrow Bo Of Harrow 4

34.09 259 F 15/07/12 Staines SC Black Swan Summer Meet Walton on Thames Bo Of Harrow 3

35.22 235 F 26/02/12 Middlesex County Championships Enfield Bo Of Harrow 2

36.14 217  13/05/12 Barnett Coptall SC Kate Lack Trophy Gala Barnet Bo Of Harrow 4

39.01 173  19/11/11 Borough of Harrow Winter Open Meet Barnet Bo Of Harrow 2

39.05 172  24/09/11 Borough of Harrow Club Championships Harrow Bo Of Harrow 4

41.50 143  09/07/11 Edmonton Phoenix Junior Open Enfield Bo Of Harrow 4

42.09 137 F 09/04/11 Middlesex Spring Development Meet Enfield Bo Of Harrow 4

42.23 136  15/05/11 Barnet Copthall Kate Lock Meet Barnet Bo Of Harrow 1

45.58 108 F 20/03/11 Ealing March Development Meet Ealing Bo Of Harrow 3

48.20 91  12/02/11 The Borough of Harrow John Basford Open Me Barnet Bo Of Harrow 4

58.54 51  30/10/10 The Borough of Harrow Barnet Bo Of Harrow 4

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

24.78 676 F 16/12/23 Swim England Winter Championships 2023 Sheffield Hatfield 2

24.81 673 H 16/12/23 Swim England Winter Championships 2023 Sheffield Hatfield 2

25.31 634 H 19/11/23 BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2023 Sheffield  2

25.48 621 H 20/11/22 BUCS Short Course 2022-23 Sheffield  2

25.70 606 F 05/11/22 SE East Region Short Course Championships 2022 Luton Hatfield 2

25.56 616 H 05/11/22 SE East Region Short Course Championships 2022 Luton Hatfield 2

25.34 632 H 05/12/21 Swim England National Winter Championships (25m) Sheffield Hatfield 2

25.63 611 H 21/11/21 BUCS Short Course Swimming Sheffield  2

25.68 607 H 06/11/21 SE East Region Short Course Championships Luton Hatfield 2

27.17 512 H 23/05/21 Hatfield Hertfordshire Swim V Hatfield 0

26.69 541 F 19/01/20 Swim England Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Hatfield 2

26.74 538 H 19/01/20 Swim England Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Hatfield 2

25.56 616 F 02/11/19 Swim England East Region Short Course Champs 2019 Basildon Hatfield 2

25.39 628 H 02/11/19 Swim England East Region Short Course Champs 2019 Basildon Hatfield 2

25.69 606 H 22/09/19 Hatfield Club Championships 2019 Hatfield Hatfield 4
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25.69 606 H 22/09/19 Hatfield Club Championships 2019 Hatfield Hatfield 4

26.20 572 F 27/01/19 SE Hertfordshire County Champs & Age Group Comp Borehamwood Hatfield 2

26.26 568 H 27/01/19 SE Hertfordshire County Champs & Age Group Comp Borehamwood Hatfield 2

26.20 572 H 27/01/19 SE Hertfordshire County Champs & Age Group Comp Borehamwood Hatfield 2

26.61 546 F 15/12/18 Hatfield Xmas Meet Meet 2018 Hertfordshire Hatfield 3

26.09 579 H 15/12/18 Hatfield Xmas Meet Meet 2018 Hertfordshire Hatfield 3

25.82 597 F 03/11/18 Swim England East Region Short Course Championship Luton Hatfield 2

25.91 591 H 03/11/18 Swim England East Region Short Course Championship Luton Hatfield 2

25.77 601 H 21/07/18 Putteridge L2 Inaugural Alternative Nationals Luton Hatfield 2

26.22 570 F 23/06/18 Hatfield Summer Meet 2018 Herts Sports Village Hatfield 2

26.14 576 H 23/06/18 Hatfield Summer Meet 2018 Herts Sports Village Hatfield 2

26.89 529 F 28/01/18 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Hatfield 2

26.93 526 H 28/01/18 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Hatfield 2

26.64 544 F 02/12/17 HATFIELD XMAS MEET 2017 HERTFORDSHIRE Hatfield 3

26.87 530 H 02/12/17 HATFIELD XMAS MEET 2017 HERTFORDSHIRE Hatfield 3

26.43 557 H 24/09/17 Hatfield Club Championships 2017 Hatfield Hatfield 4

28.53 443 H 29/01/17 Herts County Champs & Age Group Champs Borehamwood Hatfield 2

27.70 484 F 17/12/16 Hatfield Christmas Gala Hatfield Hatfield 3

27.74 482 H 17/12/16 Hatfield Christmas Gala Hatfield Hatfield 3

27.88 474 F 11/12/16 Hertsmere Flyers Last Chance 'No Frills' Gala Borehamwood Hatfield 3

27.86 475 H 05/11/16 East Swimming 2016 SC Championships Luton Hatfield 2

28.00 468 F 25/06/16 Hatfield Golden Jubilee Gala Hatfield Hatfield 2

27.97 470 H 26/01/16 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood  2

28.01 468 F 28/11/15 Hatfield SC Winter Gala 2015 Hatfield Hatfield 3

27.69 484 H 07/11/15 ASA East Region Winter Championships 2015 Luton  2

28.03 467 F 20/09/15 Hatfield Club Championships 2015 Hatfield Hatfield 4

27.97 470 F 27/06/15 BHSC End of Season Early County Qualifier Hendon Bo Of Harrow 3

28.38 450 F 14/02/15 Middlesex County Championships 2015 Barnet Bo Of Harrow 2

28.19 459 H 14/02/15 Middlesex County Championships 2015 Barnet Bo Of Harrow 2

28.38 450 F 25/11/14 Bo Harrow County Time Trials Northwood Bo Of Harrow 4

30.18 374 F 21/06/14 Borough of Harrow End of Season Open Meet Barnet Bo Of Harrow 3

30.31 369 F 01/03/14 MCASA Bagcat & Youth Competitions 2014 Enfield Bo Of Harrow 2

30.30 369 F 15/12/13 BoH SC 3 Christmas Cracker 2013 Barnet Bo Of Harrow 3

31.55 327 F 16/06/13 Borough of Harrow SC End of Season Open Meet Barnet Bo Of Harrow 3

31.60 326 F 13/03/13 Middlesex County Championships Enfield Bo Of Harrow 2

32.51 299 F 06/10/12 MCASA Short Course Championships Northolt Bo Of Harrow 2

32.68 294 F 22/09/12 Borough of Harrow SC Club Championships Harrow Bo Of Harrow 4

34.09 259 F 15/07/12 Staines SC Black Swan Summer Meet Walton on Thames Bo Of Harrow 3

36.14 217  13/05/12 Barnett Coptall SC Kate Lack Trophy Gala Barnet Bo Of Harrow 4

35.22 235 F 26/02/12 Middlesex County Championships Enfield Bo Of Harrow 2

39.01 173  19/11/11 Borough of Harrow Winter Open Meet Barnet Bo Of Harrow 2

39.05 172  24/09/11 Borough of Harrow Club Championships Harrow Bo Of Harrow 4

41.50 143  09/07/11 Edmonton Phoenix Junior Open Enfield Bo Of Harrow 4

42.23 136  15/05/11 Barnet Copthall Kate Lock Meet Barnet Bo Of Harrow 1

42.09 137 F 09/04/11 Middlesex Spring Development Meet Enfield Bo Of Harrow 4

45.58 108 F 20/03/11 Ealing March Development Meet Ealing Bo Of Harrow 3

48.20 91  12/02/11 The Borough of Harrow John Basford Open Me Barnet Bo Of Harrow 4

58.54 51  30/10/10 The Borough of Harrow Barnet Bo Of Harrow 4
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